Mialiori aiocatori

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2023

Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per totale

P
Giocatore

DIAZ GIAMPIER
DIMASUPIL JOEL
GUEVARA RONALDO
MANALILI JOSH
ANTONUCCI IVANO
CIPOTANI ANGELO
DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
FARRIS MAURO
GABRIELIAN
SEBASTIANELLI
VITIELLO DIEGO
BOTTONI CARLO
LUMACA GIAMPAOLO
MARTUCCI ANGELO
PETRUCCI FRANCO
PETRUCCI GIANNI
QUATRALE FILIPPO
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
FABILE RONNIE
URZIA MASSIMO
VIRAY CESAR
BARONTINI ALVARO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
GUIDI ANDREA
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
TANZI ROBERTO
CATUCCI ANGELO
COLANERI MASSIMO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
DIOTALLEVI MAURO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
ALOCCHI DARIO
AMATORI EMIDIO
BENEVENTO

FIGONI FRANCO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
MACCIONI LEONIDA

Team
Cadetti

1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
( )
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11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni

~ o~ o~ —~
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o~~~ o~~~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

DD

r.Diaz
r.Diaz
r.Diaz
r.Diaz

DD

)
)
)
)

Me

194
156
170
171
126
161
145
126
122
130
152
178
193
158
174
0
178
0
166
150
167
173
171
165
159
177
175
0
163
164
177
165
0

Hd

10
0
5

10

15

15

10
0

15

17

10

25

10

25

25

25

25

25

11
1

25
14
10
11
10

20
15
19
15
16

21

25
12
14
15

22

21
12

21
15

24

Scratc te disp Totale

3.496
937
1.532
513
2.274
966
5.681
2.650
1.836
3.925
2.750
2.671
2.909
5.239
2.088
0
6.942
0
7.488
450
5.017
4.680
4.633
1.987
3.827
5.860
1.575
0
3.930
3.940
5.865
6.964
0

186 6 8.970
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STIPA GIANCARLO
PRIORI MARCO
STOREY BENJAMIN
DAYANDAYAN
FERRARESI MARIO
GRAZIANI FLAVIO
MAGALOTTI MARCO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ZAPPALA

ARCHIE SANTOS
DE OCAMPO MARIO
RABANG WILLY

DAYANDAYAN PHILIP

DELL'ESPIRITU

MALABRIGO ALBERT

MORALES ROHMIE
VIRAY CESAR
CASTROMERO
DIMAG MONTANO

GAMEZ EDANMAR JR

MACALINDONG

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)

19 - 19 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

19 - 19 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

19 - 19 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)
)
)
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2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo
20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero)
20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero
20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero

(

(

REYES MARIO DELOS 20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero

VILLANUEVA EDDIE
ANIS ROMMEL

CAYABYAB RICARDO

DELLUPAC JOJIE
LAKI RODEL
RACADIO MARIO
RACSA REYNALDO
ANGULO JOJIT
ARENAS LITO
ATIENZA SONNY
CABRAL CHITO
DATA GERONIMO
DELA ROSA EDDIE
ESPINA JOHNNY
LAINEZ REYNALDO
PEREZ MARIO
SALVA RENE
VILLADOZ ALLAN
CAPUANO PIETRO
D'ALOIA ANTONIO
PINTI LEONARDO
RUSSO OSCAR
Blind

BASSI MARCO
CARUSO FABIO
CROCE LORENZO
GIORNI ENRICO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
VULPIANI MASSIMO

ADRIANI SALVATORE

BUDINI STEFANO
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO

LOPALCO DOMENICO

FIPALDINI PAOLO

)
)
20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero)
)
)

20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero
21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
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21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab
21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
23 -23-I.P.S. (O.Russo)
23-23-I.P.S. (O.Russo)
23 -23-I.P.S. (O.Russo)

( )
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23 -23-1.P.S. (O.Russo
24 - 24 - Blind

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10 (B.Stocchi)
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10 (B.Stocchi)
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10 (B.Stocchi)
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10 (B.Stocchi)
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10 (B.Stocchi)
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10 (B.Stocchi)
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10 (B.Stocchi)

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
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0
164
0
178
168
159
176
183
148
0
183
180
172
193
168
192
0
172
174
179
156
0
164
158
182
167
180
164
0
171
169
146
163
159
156
180
148
132
167
136
169
171
141
173
160
162
185
157
169
178
168
164
188
164
188
0
175

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao) 165

15
21
15
11
18
25
13

15
15

10
16
15
18

10
16
14
11
25
10
21
15

19
10
15
15
16
18
25
22
25
20
10
25
25
19
25
18
16
25
15

23

25
10
11
18
21

21
10
10
14
21

0
2.469

2.672
2.024
1.911
1.591
5.505
890

13.216
13.029
5.706
1.160
4.045
9.232

5.680
6.786
8.086
2.353

2.964
476
9.867
5.032
7.562
494

2.575
4.063
1.321
2.935
2.387
937
6.492
2.229
2.391
4.010
1.641
10.184
11.849
2.546
12.001
5.939
4.888
4.444
1.893
1.018
8.038
7.593
2.959
10.183
8.397
1.130

5.257
1.492

0

0
2.679

2.825
2171
2.166
1.681
5.691
980

13.909
13.758
6.174
1.250
4.471
9.460

6.181
7.323
8.530
2.638

3.261
521
10.341
5.554
7.964
539

2.857
4.564
1.501
3.331
2.705
1.057
6.873
2.559
2.796
4.499
1.896
11.138
12.893
2.906
13.072
6.566
5.425
4.666
2.058
1.078
8.539
8.475
3.292
10.606
9.471
1.190

5.596
1.627



IMPARATO 5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
MANCINI SABATINO 5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
(
(

MENGHI PAOLO
SCQUIZZATO

TOZZI STEFANO
AMBROGLINI FABIO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket
BATTAGLIA LUIGI 6 - 06 - Isola Puket
BETTACCHI ALFREDO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket
MANZ| MARIO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket
PASTORI ROBERTO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket
TOSCANI GIULIO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket

BARTOLONI MAX 7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
D'AMICIS ANTONIO 7 -07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
DE ANGELIS DARIO 7 -07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
DELIA VINCENZO 7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
GENTILI SANDRO 7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
MASTROGIACOMO  7-07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
MICHELI LORENZO 7 -07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
PAOLINI DANILO 7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
PARENTI PAOLO 7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
TARANTINO 7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

TILLI MIRO 7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
AMBROSINI FABIO 8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
ANGELINO ANTONIO 8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
D'AMBROSIO FABIO 8- 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
DERME DAVIDE 8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
DERME PAOLO 8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
MICCICHE' CARMELO 8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
ONESTI ARMANDO 8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
DI BENEDETTO 9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
DI RUZZA MAURO 9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
LOMBARDI MASSIMO 9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
MARCUCCI MASSIMO 9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
( )
( )

DDz

MASSICCI 9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi

MELANDRI LUCA 9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi

Eccellenza
DIAZ RICKY 1 - 01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz
FERMO RANDY 1 - 01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz
MANALILI GLENN 1 - 01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz
SAGUINSIN JIMMY 1 - 01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz

POLIMENI ROBERTO 11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
SCIASCIA 11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE 11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
SCIASCIA STEFANO 11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
AMBROSI CLAUDIO 12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
AMBROSI GIULIANO 12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
ODDI STEFANO 12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
BRANCHESI 13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
BARONTINI 14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)
TIMPANO ROMANO 14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)

DE ASSIS GAETANO 15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini

= O O

)

DIENI PASQUALE 15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini)

DIOTALLEVI 15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini)

POLI ALDO 15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini)
(

SCARPIGNATO
BUTI MASSIMO
MAGALOTTI

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)
17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club
17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao

)
)
)
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0
158
172
180
171
135
177

0
172

0
171
148

0
169
162

0
180

0

0

0
171
173

174
159
174
165
180
187
165
174
182
176
212
164

215
193
184
201
190
189
197
217
194
182
206
204
214
193
148
185
196
191

193
178

10
25
16
10
16
15
12
15
16
10
16
25
15
18
23
15
10
20
15
15
16
15
15
14
25
14
21
10

21
14

13
20
21

O~ 0O NI NI+ 000 0O 0O dWON—O

1.427
4.147
3.248
1.545
812
6.917

1.555

5.133
3.123

4.069
7.796

1.084

3.082
6.754

3.139
2.870
4.723
3.465
3.796
5.050
3.484
4.716
3.831
5.820
637
3.464

9.692
6.961
2.215
10.251
12.572
1.706
13.031
651
5.822
547
5.5682
7.372
9.632
4.832
445
1.668
1.180
4.587

12.741
1.068

45
36
12
51
66

66
30
27
36

45
25

©

24

66
6

1.517
4.516
3.431
1.635
902
7.394

1.690

5.487
3.558

4.450
8.693

1.144

3.289
7.261

3.346
3.197
5.158
3.786
4.036
5.194
3.829
5.076
4.011
6.156
697
3.836

9.692
6.973
2.242
10.299
12.866
1.706
13.166
666
5.882
562
5.5682
7.372
9.632
4.832
460
1.713
1.210
4.644

12.855
1.068



MARTINELLI

MORO ANDREA
SALVADOR IVAN

1ZZ] REMO
MAGALOTTI SIMONE
MARIANELLO FABIO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
TROIANI MARCO
VERDNIK PETER
SINGSON EDISON
GAJE ROY

RIVERA JOSE BRUCE
MARASIGAN RONALD
VILLANUEVA RANDY
GIACOBBE PAOLO
LOPALCO ALDO

DE MAGISTRIS

MILO DANIELE
ONESTI ROBERTO
RICCIONI VIERI
SARAO GIORGIO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
ANZI CLAUDIO
BATTAGLIA

LULLI FRANCESCO
CHIRIELEISON DARIO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO
MICCICHE' LUCA

DI RUZZA

FARULLA LAURA
GALLI SIMONETTA
LOCATELLI ILARIA
MURA ROSINE
PELLEGRINI STELLA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI
CARANNANTE

DI MARTINO ANGELA
FONZO FRANCA

DEL MASTRO
GIRASOLI TERESA
CASTROMERO
GARGIULO FORTUNA
TAMANTI SILVIA
TIPALDI PIERA
RAUSA MA CRISTINE

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)
19 - 19 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)
20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero)

20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero)

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao

(
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5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)

9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)

)
)
)
)
)
)
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Donna

10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito

12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)

14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1 (M.Pellegrini)
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf Club

18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)
19 - 19 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

DDz

196
202
176
189
205
186
196
193
200
187
191
179
182
179
174
200
201
194
194
176
206
172
170
0
173
194
198
186
209
182

164
155
171
126
170
154
171
147
190

157
192
170
111
160
153
133
138
163
178
141

156

0
0
10
4
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21
28
16
35
17
28
16
30

20
26

17
30
24
29
35
35
22
11
20
20
27

1.768
5.467
4.756
2.847
4.313
6.713
3.536
4.058
4.216
11.252
8.606
4.847
3.836
5.398
523
6.018
4.234
5.251
4.093
528
5.995
1.553
511
0
1.562
5.252
6.560
3.918
4.406
1.642

6.927
2.807
5.653
5.326
7.178
5.550
5.131
885
4.576

1.894
8.263
5.118
333
4.181
5.519
1.604
4.151
5.393
5.349
423

1.880

27
27
15
21
36
18
21
21
60
45
27
21
30

30
21
27
21

29

o W

27
33
21
21

42
18
33
42
42
36
30

24

12
43
30

26
36
12
30
33
30

o

1.768
5.467
4.951
2.862
4.313
6.953
3.536
4.058
4.216
11.612
8.681
5.072
3.977
5.653
538
6.063
4.279
5.359
4.093
543
6.040
1.598
526

1.607
5.288
6.560
4.014
4.406
1.687

7.845
3.296
6.340
6.796
8.000
6.600
5.698
1.065
4.762

2.239
8.450
5.715
423
4.895
6.566
2.024
5.201
6.182
5.793
483

2.234



PAKINGGAN M.ANN
SOSA ALMA

DIMAG LEONILA
REYES CORAZON
CARONAN CRISTY
MAIGUE LOWELIN
MAMARIL SUSAN
GAMEZ RUFINA
MINOR NORIE
ALLEVI LAURA
ANZALONE PAOLA
CARBONARI ANNA
CARBONARI ANNA
CARMIGNANI

DI GIALLORENZO
FEOLI ANNA

ALOE ANTONIETTA

D'ALESSANDRO GAIA

JENNY MALIG
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO
ZEGA CHIARA
CISCI SERENA
CARBONARI

DI BENEDETTO
RICCIARDI KATIA

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)

20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero)
20 - 20 - Cantores (R.Castromero
21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab
21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab
21 - 21 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC (Sonny/Johnny)
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10 (B.Stocchi)
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)

( )
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4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)

30
12
51
21
15

33

o O

24
18
24

51
27
42
33
30
24
27



